Alamo Heights ISD

Big Country Elementary

Center Point ISD

East Central ISD

Edgewood ISD

Harlandale ISD

Jourdanton Middle

School

Judson ISD

Kitty Hawk Middle
School

Natalia ISD

Northeast ISD

Northside ISD

San Antonio ISD

Kristen Karrgh

Ana Matsuzaki

Keith Mills

Yvette Sanders

Rosalina Sabedra

Marilyn Grubbs

Dr. Lana Collavo

Emest Cox, Jr.

Melissa C.

Anna Lopez

Dennis Mergele

Veronica Ball

Anita Chavera

210-832-5906 kkarth@ahisd.net

210-645-7560 amatsuzaki@swisd.net

830-522-6143

210-648-7861
ext. 153 Yvette.Sanders@ecisd.net
*email preferred*

210-444-4982

210-989-4300 Marilyn.Grubbs@harlandale.net

830-769-3548

210-619-0352 ercox@judsonisd.org

210-945-1220

830-663-2837 alopez@nataliaisd.net

210-407-0350 dmerge@ncisd.net

210-397-1257 Veronica.Ball@nisd.net

210-223-1506

The Alamo Heights ISD Comprehensive and Developmental Guidance and Counseling Program advocates for
all students by providing equitable access to a planned, strength-based program supporting each student’s
individual academic, career, social and personal development through trusting relationships and partnerships
with families, school staff, and community members.

At Big Country Elementary, we strive to meet the needs of each student by providing quality instructional
programs that ensure academic success. The staff at Big Country collaborates to do whatever is needed for the
students to reach their potential. The Big Country staff is committed to working with parents as an educational

team to build a positive learning environment.

Provides an exceptional learning experience that engages, empoweres, and prepares students to compete and
reach their highest potential in an ever-changing world.

Harlandale: A family working together to create a high quality education where all students graduate to become
productive and successful citizens for the 21st century.

All Judson ISD students will receive a quality education enabling them to become successful in a global society.

Natalia Independent School District, in ip with the ity, is to providing a safe and
challenging environment that promotes productive and successful life-long learners.
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San Antonio ISD -
Navarro Academy/
Phocenix

South San Antonio ISD

Southside ISD/Heritage
Elem.

‘Woodlake Hills Middle
School

Adrian Grant

Brenda Kelly

Severo Campos

Christine Trevino

210-224-5700 agrant@saisd.net

210-977-7000
ext. 5057

210-882-1607
ext. 1401 severo.campos@southsideisd.org

210-661-1110 ext
25026 ctrevino@judsonisd.org

Cooper Academy at Navarro serves students between the ages of 15 -25 who have previously dropped out or
who are at risk of not completing high school with their cohort.

Southside Independent School District provides engaging, dynamic and relevant experiences that develop and
empower all students to become exceptional and productive members of society.

he WHMS Counseling Department strives to ensure that each child will experience optimal social, emotional,
and academic success through a ing and progressi ive guidance program.
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